¢

P i zza Regular  Medium Large

(6 inch) {8 inch) (10 Inch)
Margherita (Also in Jain) 99 199 259
(Homemade Signature Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese,
Marinated Tomatoes, Fresh Basil Leaves)
Double Cheese (Also in Jain) 99 199 259
(Only Cheese and Cheese)
Classic Veggies (Also in Jain) 209 299 359
(Onion, Capsicum, Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese)
Fresh Veggie (Also in Jain) 209 299 359
(Homemade Sauce, Capsicum, Paneer, Sweet Com, Cheese)
Gardener Special Pizza (Also in Jain) 209 299 359
{Onion, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Paneer, Mushroom,
American Com, Black Olives)
Farmhouse 209 299 359
{Onion, Capsicum, Mushroom, Mozzarella Cheese)
Mediterranean Pizza 209 299 359

(House Made Fresh Basil Pesto, Capsicurn, Marinated Cherry
Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese, Fresh Basil Leaves, Onion, Black Olive)

Cheesy Corn Delight 209 299 359
{(Homemade Creamy & Cheesy Amencan Comn,

Mozzarella Cheese, Orange Cheddar Cheese,

Red Paprika. Black Olives)

Mexican Fiesta 209 299 359
(Homemade Mexican Chilli Beans, Onion. Capsicum, Mexican

Salsa, Orange Cheddar Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese, Jalapeno, American

Corn, Red Paprika. Black Olives. Crushed Nachos Topping)

Make a Combo in 789
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Half & Half Pizza

(Choose any two plzza options)

Paneer Puneri Thecha)
(Spicy Thecha, onion, capsicum, paneer, Mozzarella Cheese)

Peri Peri Paneer)
(Homemade Spicy Peri Peri Sauce, Onion, Capsicum, Paneer,
Mozzarella Cheese, Orange Cheddar Cheese, Jalapeno, Black Olives)

Classic BBQ Paneer
(Homemade BBQ Sauce, Onion, Capsicumn, Paneer, Jalapeno
Mozzarella Cheese, Orange Chedar Cheese, Black Olives

Paneer Tandoori (All Time Classic) @)
(Homemade Tandoori Sauce, Onlon, Capsicum,
Paneer, Mozzarella Cheese)

Paneer Makhani
(Homemade Rich Makhani Sauce, Onion, Capsicum,
Paneer, Mozzarella Cheese)

249

249

249

249

249

359

359

359

359

359

5% GST Extra

399

399

399

399

399

399

Burger

Aloo Tikki

Veg Cheese Burger

Jain Burger

Crispy Cheese Blast @
Smoky BBQ Grilled Burger
Paneer Patty Burger

Make a Combo in 289
« Choose any Burgei
» Includes cholce of Fnies [(Peri Pert or Salled)

« Caomes with a cholce of Soft Drink

69
99
99
169
169
169



Pasta

Spicy Korean Noodles )
Spicy Korean noodles with assorted vegetables

Penne Arrabbiata (Red sauce) (Also in Jain)
(Classic Italian Red Sauce Spiced with Chilli Flakes, Garlic Oregano Sprinkle,
Assorted Exotic Vegetables)

Penne Alfredo (White Sauce) (Also in Jain)

(Classic Italian Rich Creamy Sauce, Garlic, Onion. Oregano
Sprinkle, Assorted Exotic Vegetables, Orange Cheddar Cheese)

Del Barone (Pink Sauce) (Also in Jain)
(Classic Italian Rich Pink Sauce, Assorted Exotic Vegetables. Orange Cheddar Cheese,
French Basil Leaves, Oregano Spice Sprinkle, Black Olives)

Puneri Thecha
(Spicy Thecha assorted exotic vegetables, Orange Cheddar Cheese, Black olives)

Mac N’ Cheese (Also in Jain)
(Classic American Baked Pasta Using Macaroni Pasta, Creamy White Sauce,
Exotic Vegetables, Mozzarella Cheese, Orange Cheddar Cheese, Black Olives)

Pasta Basilico (Creamy Pesto) @
(Homemade Creamy Fresh Basil Pesto Sauce. Assorted Exotic Vegetables,
Orange Cheddar Cheese, Black Olives)

Spicy Peri Peri Pasta )
(Homemade Spicy Peri Peri Sauce, Assorted Exotic Vegetables,
Orange Cheddar Cheese, Black Olives)

5% GST Extra

199

269

279

289

309

319

309

309




Breads

Classic Garlic Bread

Cheese Garlic Bread

Cheese Chilli Toasties @)
Paneer Tandoori Toasties @
Cheese Corn Capsicum Toasties

Sandwich

Veg Sandwich

Chutney Cheese Sandwich
Plain Cheese Sandwich
Cheese Onion Mayonnaise
Cutlet Club Cheese

Veg Cheese Grilled

Crispy Aloo Tikki Grilled

Corn Cheese Capsicum Grilled
Peri Peri Paneer Grilled
Paneer Tikka Grilled

5% GST Extra

109
179
199
199
159

79
79
79
79
139
149
169
179
179
179



