



Pizza	Regular (6 inch)	Medium (8 inch)	Large (10 inch)
Margherita (Also in Jain) (Homemade Signature Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Marinated Tomatoes, Fresh Basil Leaves)	99	199	259
Double Cheese (Also in Jain) (Only Cheese and Cheese)	99	199	259
Classic Veggies (Also in Jain) (Onion, Capsicum, Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese)	209	299	359
Fresh Veggie (Also in Jain) (Homemade Sauce, Capsicum, Paneer, Sweet Corn, Cheese)	209	299	359
Gardener Special Pizza (Also in Jain) (Onion, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Paneer, Mushroom, American Corn, Black Olives)	209	299	359
Farmhouse (Onion, Capsicum, Mushroom, Mozzarella Cheese)	209	299	359
Mediterranean Pizza (House Made Fresh Basil Pesto, Capsicum, Marinated Cherry Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese, Fresh Basil Leaves, Onion, Black Olive)	209	299	359
Cheesy Corn Delight (Homemade Creamy & Cheesy American Corn, Mozzarella Cheese, Orange Cheddar Cheese, Red Paprika, Black Olives)	209	299	359
Mexican Fiesta (Homemade Mexican Chilli Beans, Onion, Capsicum, Mexican Salsa, Orange Cheddar Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese, Jalapeno, American Corn, Red Paprika, Black Olives, Crushed Nachos Topping)	209	299	359

#### Make a Combo in ₹89

- Choose any Medium Pizza or Large Pizza
   Includes 3 servings of Cheese Garlic Bread
   Comes with a choice of Soft Drink



### Burger

Aloo Tikki	69
Veg Cheese Burger	99
Jain Burger	99
Crispy Cheese Blast	169
Smoky BBQ Grilled Burger	169
Paneer Patty Burger	169

#### Make a Combo in 889

- Choose any Burger
- · Includes choice of Fries (Peri Peri or Salted)

(Homemade Rich Makhani Sauce, Onion, Capsicum,

Paneer, Mozzarella Cheese)

· Comes with a choice of Soft Drink

### **Pasta**

Spicy Korean Noodles ) Spicy Korean noodles with assorted vegetables	199
Penne Arrabbiata (Red sauce) (Also in Jain) (Classic Italian Red Sauce Spiced with Chilli Flakes, Garlic Oregano Sprinkle, Assorted Exotic Vegetables)	269
Penne Alfredo (White Sauce) (Also in Jain) (Classic Italian Rich Creamy Sauce, Garlic, Onion, Oregano Sprinkle, Assorted Exotic Vegetables, Orange Cheddar Cheese)	279
Del Barone (Pink Sauce) (Also in Jain) (Classic Italian Rich Pink Sauce, Assorted Exotic Vegetables, Orange Cheddar Cheese, French Basil Leaves, Oregano Spice Sprinkle, Black Olives)	289
Puneri Thecha (Spicy Thecha assorted exotic vegetables, Orange Cheddar Cheese, Black olives)	309
Mac N' Cheese (Also in Jain) (Classic American Baked Pasta Using Macaroni Pasta, Creamy White Sauce, Exotic Vegetables, Mozzarella Cheese, Orange Cheddar Cheese, Black Olives)	319
Pasta Basilico (Creamy Pesto)   (Homemade Creamy Fresh Basil Pesto Sauce, Assorted Exotic Vegetables, Orange Cheddar Cheese, Black Olives)	309
Spicy Peri Peri Pasta ) (Homemade Spicy Peri Peri Sauce, Assorted Exotic Vegetables, Orange Cheddar Cheese, Black Olives)	309

## **Breads**

Classic Garlic Bread	109
Cheese Garlic Bread	179
Cheese Chilli Toasties 😭	199
Paneer Tandoori Toasties 😭	199
Cheese Corn Capsicum Toasties	159



# Sandwich

Veg Sandwich	79
Chutney Cheese Sandwich	79
Plain Cheese Sandwich	79
Cheese Onion Mayonnaise	79
Cutlet Club Cheese	139
Veg Cheese Grilled	149
Crispy Aloo Tikki Grilled	169
Corn Cheese Capsicum Grilled	179
Peri Peri Paneer Grilled	179
Paneer Tikka Grilled	179